
 

 

J A N U A R Y   2 0 2 6 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
28 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

31 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

Sunset:  4:55 pm 

3                  

 

 

 

Sunset:  7:56 pm  

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

7 8 

 

  

 

9 

 

 

 

Sunset:  5:01 pm 

10 

 

Bible Study  

 

Sunset:  5:02 pm 

 
11            
 

12 
 

Local church 

council meeting 7 

pm (Zoom) 

 

13 

 

 

 

 

14 15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

Sunset: 5:07 pm 

17      

 

   

 

Sunset 5:08 pm 

18 

 

19 

 

Martin Luker 

King day 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

23                        

Women’s 

Enrichment 

Weekend 

Sunset: 5:14 pm 

24         

Women’s 

Enrichment 

Weekend 

Sunset: 5:15 pm 

25 

Women’s 

Enrichment 

Weekend 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

 

28 29 

   

30 

 

 

 

Sunset:  5:21 pm 

31       

 

Pizza social 

 

Sunset:  5:22 pm 

 


